
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

Friday, April 16 - Sunday, April 25, 2021 
Candle Lighting Time – 7:21 pm on April 16 

Parashat Tazria-Metzora 5781 

TORAH Leviticus 12:1-15:33     HAFTARAH II Kings 7:3 - 7:20 

 
THIS WEEK 
 

Friday, April 16, 2021 at 6:15 pm 
CST-TBE Combined Family Shabbat Service via  

           ZOOM with Joey Glick participating. 
           ZOOM link: https://zoom.us/j/2878429114 

The meeting ID# is: 287-842-9114 
 

Saturday, April 17, 2021 at 9:30 am 
IN-PERSON SHABBAT Service – with Covid precautions – see attached 
 
 

Sunday, April 18, 2021 from 10:00 am to Noon   
           TSRS – Temple Shaaray Tefila Sunday School via ZOOM 
            with Director Rebecca Charhon.   
            ZOOM link: https://zoom.us/j/2878429114 
              The meeting ID# is: 287-842-9114  

 

NEXT WEEK 

Friday, April 23, 2021 
No Kabbalat Shabbat 

Saturday, April 24, 2021 at 9:30 am 
IN-PERSON SHABBAT Service – with Covid precautions – see attached 
 
Saturday, April 24, 2021 at 8:30 pm      
           HAVDALLAH Service via ZOOM with Joey Glick.  

 
 

 

This brief survey is designed to assess the shifting needs and engagement of 

the Jewish community in a post-COVID world. Your response will give us 

vital information to better serve you through programming and services. We 

truly appreciate your time and insight. 

Best, Lucy 

 

YAHRZEIT LIST 

For Entire 2020-2021 List Click: YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS – alphabetical list 

Also by date:  YEAR 5781 YAHRZEITS – date list 

 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.12.1-15.33
https://www.sefaria.org/II_Kings.7.3-7.20
https://zoom.us/j/2878429114
https://zoom.us/j/2878429114
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13il5xLFPtq_zonTBZQf20QQBfzW-wUlmOdwnfcsXpE4/edit?ts=606b6625&gxids=7628
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/5781-Yahrzeits-Alphabetical.pdf
https://www.shaaraytefila-gfny.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/5781-Yahrzeits-Sept-2020-Aug-2021.pdf


April 11 – April 17 (NISAN 29 – IYAR 5) 

        Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 
Kaufler, Christine Saturday 4/10/2021 Nissan 28, 5781 
Rapaport, Henry Saturday 4/10/2021 Nissan 28, 5781 
Wachtel, Carrie Sunday 4/11/2021 Nissan 29, 5781 
Lapper, Annabelle Tuesday 4/13/2021 Iyar 1, 5781 
Hirsch, Elliot Wednesday 4/14/2021 Iyar 2, 5781 

 

April 18 – April 24 (IYAR 6 – IYAR 12) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 
Spar, Rita Sunday 4/18/2021 Iyar 6, 5781 
Greenberg, Lawrence Monday 4/19/2021 Iyar 7, 5781 
Kline, Abraham Monday 4/19/2021 Iyar 7, 5781 
Chapman, Larry Tuesday 4/20/2021 Iyar 8, 5781 
Shapiro, Ralph Tuesday 4/20/2021 Iyar 8, 5781 
Shapiro, Samuel Tuesday 4/20/2021 Iyar 8, 5781 
Abrams, Arnold Thursday 4/22/2021 Iyar 10, 5781 
Tunick, Hyman Thursday 4/22/2021 Iyar 10, 5781 
Cohen, Marriella Marie Friday 4/23/2021 Iyar 11, 5781 
Friedman, Esther Saturday 4/24/2021 Iyar 12, 5781 

 

 


